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1262787 Toilet Blocks Co. Carlow Wed 18 Jan
1261308 €1.7m - Consultancy Service For Addition Accommodation Co. Carlow Wed 18 Jan
1261104 Childcare Facility Retrofit Works Co. Cavan Closed
1213031 €2.4m - Housing Development Co. Clare Fri 27 Jan
1262342 Group Water Supply Scheme Upgrade Works Co. Clare Fri 06 Jan
1180187 €200k - Astroturf Playing Area Co. Clare Wed 25 Jan
1262346 Engineer Led Integrated Design Team Consultancy Services Co. Clare Mon 23 Jan
1262205 Turnkey Social & Affordable Housing Expressions of Interest Co. Clare Fri 27 Jan
1263132 €360k - Residential Development Co. Clare Mon 16 Jan
1263132 €360k - Residential Development Co. Clare Mon 16 Jan
1263131 €100k - Footpath Upgrades Co. Clare Mon 16 Jan
1262920 €800k - Engineer Led Technical Advisor Team Consultancy Services Co. Clare Mon 23 Jan
1261285 Single Operator Framework Construction Consultancy Services Co. Cork Fri 13 Jan
1261280 Heating & Cooling Project Co. Cork Closed
1261307 Office Conversion Works Co. Cork Fri 13 Jan
1264450 €20m - Engineering Design Services For BusConnects Co. Cork Wed 08 Feb
1245522 Enabling Works For School Co. Cork Fri 20 Jan
1262788 Power Generators Co. Cork Wed 18 Jan
1262733 Roof Works Co. Cork Mon 30 Jan
1262735 Cities Climate Action — Solar PV study Co. Cork Fri 13 Jan
1262313 Replacement Of Fire Doors & Escape Co. Cork Thu 19 Jan
1262193 Design Team Consultancy Services Co. Cork Mon 16 Jan
1263589 Walkway/Access Roads & Walkway Lighting Works Co. Cork Fri 13 Jan
1261445 School Extension Co. Cork Mon 30 Jan
1251400 €1.4m - University Alterations Co. Cork Mon 30 Jan
1261286 Integrated Constructed Wetlands Co. Donegal Sat 14 Jan
1211031 €13.4m - Marine Construction Works Co. Donegal Mon 30 Jan
916459 €1.7m - Training Centre Extension Co. Donegal Mon 23 Jan
1262929 New RC Retaining Wall Co. Donegal Thu 26 Jan
1262730 Riverine Valuation Services Co. Donegal Mon 09 Jan
1262526 Vacant House Works Co. Donegal Fri 06 Jan
1262344 €600k - Architect Led Design Team Services For Enterprise Centre Co. Donegal Fri 20 Jan
1261281 Property Valuation Services Co. Donegal Fri 06 Jan
1261899 €1.5m - Consultancy Services For Additional Accommodation Co. Donegal Wed 18 Jan
916459 €1.7m - Training Centre Extension Co. Donegal Mon 23 Jan
1263101 Residential Development Co. Dublin Fri 07 Jul
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809508 €1.4m - Mixed Use Development

1262732 €20m - Rail (CACR) Programme

1264456 €10m - Framework For Heating Upgrades
1108701 €43m - Renovations to Library

1261310 €2.2m - Hospitality Cleaning Services

1260953 Topographical & Utility Surveys

1263329 €150m - Social Housing PPP Programme

1261287 €430m Operation & Maintenance Services
1164811 €1.5m - Killinarden Park Upgrade & Greenway
1263351 Enabling Works for Dock

1262196 €100k - Air Handling Unit & Condenser Unit Installation
1263103 Property Development Advisor

1261164 Refurbishment Of New Printing Press Building
1263114 €30m - Pavement & Associated Minor Works
1263328 €6m - Framework Agreement For Bridge Operation and Maintenance Works
1261101 €10m - Architect Led Multi-disciplinary Design Team
1264452 Framework For Construction Enabling Works
1263126 Street Furniture Installation & other Minor Works
1078599 €643k - Extension to School

1261637 Project Supervisor Design Process

1263127 Conversion Of Existing Gymnasium To Library
1263108 €800k - Consultancy Services

1261294 Hospital Theatre Design & Build

1261450 Roof Replacement

1263111 External Door Replacement

1029541 €16m - New Distributor Road

1263134 €2m - Mechanical Engineering, Electrical & Construction Contractors
1263133 €3.12m - Mechanical & Plumbing Services
1260950 Wind turbines Maintenance Works

1261792 Consultancy Services For Construction

1262195 €250k - Office & Consulting Rooms Fit-Out
1262046 Cleaning Service

1263093 Insulation, Doors & Windows Supply

1261447 Installation Of New Electrical Supply

1195113 GWS Access Road Upgrade

1263109 €1m - Metropolitan Area Transport Strategy
1261636 Bus Priority Site Investigation

1261303 Refurbishment Works

1262919 Auto Lab Refurbishment Works

1261152 Fenit Harbour Maintenance Dredging

1262060 Windows Doors Replacement

1262351 Technical Consultants Masterplan
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1262194
1261296
1264451
1263603
1261750
1262350
1261635
1261863
1261279
1165613
1241098
1262349
1262729
1262241
1264160
1217529
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1263112
1264454
1071766
1218735
1262731
1264455
1262204
1261009
1261284
1263125
1261304
1263878
1264161
1261297
1261861
1263095
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1263130
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1263350

€380k - Office & Consulting Rooms Fit-Out
Refurbishment Works

€625m - Framework For Minor Building Works On Residential Properties
€250k - Temporary School Accommodation
Footbridge Rehabilitation

Pumping Station Works

Columbarium Wall Completion

€100m - Minor Building Works Framework
Ground Investigation Works For Bridge
€974k - Gym Extension & Replacement Weigh Room
€160k - School Extension

Heritage Feasibility Study

Property Valuation Services

Engineer Led Project Surveying Team
Archaeological Consultancy Services For Road
€200k - Sports Pitch Extension

Tree Felling For Active Travel Scheme
Architect Led Design Team Services

€600k - Architect Led Integrated Design Team For Residential Development
€7m - Change of Use to Office Space

€5m - Port Development Works

Temporary Accommodation

Landscape Maintenance Services

Residential Renovation & Extension

€150k - School Extension

Community Centre Refurbishment Works
€400k - Framework For Sports Surface Consultancy Services
Temporary Support Works

€250k - Bridge Category 3 Checker

€350k LIHAF Stage 4 & 5 Services

Emergency Roof Works

Flat Roof Repairs

AV Equipment & Installation Supply

Group Water Scheme Upgrade

Erriff Access Upgrades

Renovation & Remedial works

Refurbishment Of Sawmills Building

€167k - School Extension

€5m Cycle & Pedestrian Scheme

Single Party Framework Consultancy Services
€1.2m - Fire Station

Landscape Architect Lead Design Team
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Page3of 5


http://www.cisireland.com/p/1262194
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261296
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1264451
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1263603
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261750
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1262350
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261635
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261863
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261279
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1165613
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1241098
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1262349
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1262729
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1262241
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1264160
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1217529
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261855
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1263112
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1264454
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1071766
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1218735
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1262731
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1264455
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1262204
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261009
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261284
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1263125
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261304
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1263878
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1264161
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261297
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261861
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1263095
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261449
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261282
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1262734
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1261300
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1243069
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1263130
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1263595
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1217050
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1263350

Republic of Ireland

Click to Request Details

1263094
1263128
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Remedial Grout Works

Expressions of Interest for Housing Schemes
Office Hub Conversion

Convent Redesign

Office Hub Conversion

€500k - Civic Space

Project Management Of Mote Park

Conservation Works

Heating Retrofit Works

Heating Retrofit Works

Heating, Insulation & Retrofit

Additional Accommodation Architectural Services
Active Travel Scheme

Prefabricated Modular Classroom Accommodation
Building Services

€287k - School Extension

€500k - Additional School Accomoadation Project
Playground & Boundary Upgrade

Training Centre Upgrade Works

€150k - Village Improvement Works

Traffic Management Services

Village Enhancement Works

Residential Extension

General Maintenance Building Works

€308k - Classroom Extension

Greenway Consultancy Services

Museum Repairs & Restoration Works

€2.5m - Pavement Framework 2023

€6.7m - Housing Development

School Repair Works

Repointing Quay Walls

Painting Framework

Classroom Extension

Engineering Consultancy Services

Energy Upgrade Works

€1.8m - Consultancy Services For Additional Accommodation
General Estate Maintenance Services

Emergency Roof Works

€30m - General Estate Maintenance Services

PIN Notice - Trailhead Buildings & Associated Works
Topographical Survey & LiDAR
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Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18 Ph: 01 2999 200
Email: sales@cisireland.com

Banbridge, Co. Down Ph: 028 4064 8110
Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com
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